THE SYMBOL OF TRUST

INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

PILL: SEC:22-23/09 20t April, 2023
To To
BSE Ltd. National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Exchange Plaza,
Dalal Street, Fort Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Mumbai - 400 001. Bandra (East),
Mumbai - 400 051.

SCRIP CODE: 526381
PATINTLOG

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and
Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company,
Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from
following shareholder.

Folio No.

Name of the
first
shareholder

Name of the
Joint
shareholder

Certificate
Number

Distinctive Number

From

To

No of
shares

G001564

GULAB
NIHALCHAND
JAIN

1319

3122801

3122900

100

G001564

GULAB
NIHALCHAND
JAIN

1320

3122901

3123000

100

G001564

GULAB
NIHALCHAND
JAIN

1814

3172301

3172400

100

G001564

GULAB
NIHALCHAND
JAIN

1844

3175301

3175400

100

G001564

GULAB
NIHALCHAND
JAIN

2042

3195101

3195200

100

G001564

GULAB
NIHALCHAND
JAIN

2067

3197601

3197700

100

G001564

GULAB
NIHALCHAND
JAIN

2068

3197701

3197800

100
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GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 2184 3209301 | 3209400 100
JAIN

GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 2185 3209401 | 3209500 100
JAIN

GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 2284 3219301 | 3219400 100
JAIN

GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 2285 3219401 | 3219500 100
JAIN

GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 2286 3219501 | 3219600 100
JAIN

GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 3383 3329201 | 3329300 100
JAIN

GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 443 3035201 | 3035300 100
JAIN

GULAB
G001564 | NIHALCHAND - 444 3035301 | 3035400 100
JAIN

G001573 | GULAB
NIHALCHAND - 5250 3515901 | 3516000 100
JAIN

G001573 | GULAB
NIHALCHAND - 5251 3516001 | 3516100 100
JAIN

G001573 | GULAB
NIHALCHAND - 5259 3516801 | 3516900 100
JAIN

G001573 | GULAB
NIHALCHAND - 5261 3517001 | 3517100 100
JAIN

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in
lieu of the original share certificate.

Registered office : Patel House, 48, Gazdar Bandh, North Avenue Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai, Maharashtra, India - 400054
Tel: (+91) 022 26050021 / 26421218 Website : www.patel-india com  CIN: L71110MH1962PLC012396



THE SYMBOL OF TRUST

INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities
be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.
For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED
AVI NAS H Digitally signed by

AVINASH PAULRAJ
Date: 2023.04.20
PAU LRAJ 1::3e3:31 +05'30'
AVINASH PAUL RAJ
COMPANY SECRETARY

C.c.to:
The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.
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Gulab Nihalchand Jain
1201/A wing Meru CHS,
Dr. B.A. Road,
Chinchpokli East,
Mumbai 400033.
Date: 07/04/2023

To,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd, 8 2 3 8 3 8

Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park,

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,

Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093

UNIT: PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

Subject: Procedure for Duplicarte,VChange of address and Demat of shares.

Folio no. G001564, G0O01573, others in name of Gulab'Nihalchand Jain

Respected Sir / Madam,

|, Gulab Nihalchand Jain, son of Nihalchand Jethaji Jain am holding shares in your company under 3-4
folios, of which two are G001564 and G001573,

Since my original share certificates have gone missing, | would request you to kindly check if the are
other folios also under my name.

Please share all the details for all the folios available under my name, so that | can go for Demat of
the same. Hoping to get your co-operation in this regards

Once | get the process, | will share the relevant documents for further process.

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

4&\' Fulss.
/

Gulab Jain

Attached herewith:

e PAN and Aadhaar of holder.

RECEIVED
Subject to Verifioation

. ST—

19 APR 2013

;
B L s o 5 B
Sign.:
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