



PILL: SEC:22-23/09 20th April, 2023

To **BSE Ltd.** Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort Mumbai – 400 001.

**SCRIP CODE: 526381** 

To
National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza,
Bandra-Kurla Complex,
Bandra (East),
Mumbai – 400 051.

**PATINTLOG** 

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation is given pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, this is to inform that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd has received intimation regarding the loss of share certificate from following shareholder.

Folio No.	Name of the	Name of the	Certificate	Distinctiv	e Number	No of
	first shareholder	Joint shareholder	Number	From	То	shares
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	1319	3122801	3122900	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	1320	3122901	3123000	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	1814	3172301	3172400	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	1844	3175301	3175400	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2042	3195101	3195200	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2067	3197601	3197700	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2068	3197701	3197800	100





INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD

G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2184	3209301	3209400	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2185	3209401	3209500	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2284	3219301	3219400	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2285	3219401	3219500	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	2286	3219501	3219600	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	3383	3329201	3329300	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	443	3035201	3035300	100
G001564	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	444	3035301	3035400	100
G001573	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	5250	3515901	3516000	100
G001573	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	5251	3516001	3516100	100
G001573	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	5259	3516801	3516900	100
G001573	GULAB NIHALCHAND JAIN	-	5261	3517001	3517100	100

The holder of these shares has requested the company to issue a duplicate share certificate in lieu of the original share certificate.





The Company shall issue the duplicate Share Certificate only after the necessary formalities be complied with by the Shareholder.

Kindly take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

For PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LIMITED

## AVINASH PAUL RAJ COMPANY SECRETARY

<u>C.c. to:</u>

The Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd.

Dep

Gulab Nihalchand Jain

1201/A wing Meru CHS,

Dr. B.A. Road,

Chinchpokli East,

Mumbai 400033.

Date: 07/04/2023

To,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd,

623638

Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park,

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,

Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093

**UNIT: PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD** 

Subject: Procedure for Duplicate, Change of address and Demat of shares.

Folio no. G001564, G001573, others in name of Gulab Nihalchand Jain

Respected Sir / Madam,

I, Gulab Nihalchand Jain, son of Nihalchand Jethaji Jain am holding shares in your company under 3-4 folios, of which two are G001564 and G001573,

Since my original share certificates have gone missing, I would request you to kindly check if the are other folios also under my name.

Please share all the details for all the folios available under my name, so that I can go for Demat of the same. Hoping to get your co-operation in this regards

Once I get the process, I will share the relevant documents for further process.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

Gulab Jain

Allel

Attached herewith:

· PAN and Aadhaar of holder.

Jules

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

1 9 APR 2023

Dep

Gulab Nihalchand Jain

1201/A wing Meru CHS,

Dr. B.A. Road,

Chinchpokli East,

Mumbai 400033.

Date: 07/04/2023

To,

Bigshare Services Pvt. Ltd,

623638

Office No S6-2, 6th floor Pinnacle Business Park,

Next to Ahura Centre, Mahakali Caves Road,

Andheri (East) Mumbai - 400093

**UNIT: PATEL INTEGRATED LOGISTICS LTD** 

Subject: Procedure for Duplicate, Change of address and Demat of shares.

Folio no. G001564, G001573, others in name of Gulab Nihalchand Jain

Respected Sir / Madam,

I, Gulab Nihalchand Jain, son of Nihalchand Jethaji Jain am holding shares in your company under 3-4 folios, of which two are G001564 and G001573,

Since my original share certificates have gone missing, I would request you to kindly check if the are other folios also under my name.

Please share all the details for all the folios available under my name, so that I can go for Demat of the same. Hoping to get your co-operation in this regards

Once I get the process, I will share the relevant documents for further process.

Thanking you,

Yours Sincerely,

Gulab Jain

Allel

Attached herewith:

· PAN and Aadhaar of holder.

Jules

BIGSHARE SERVICES PVT. LTD.
RECEIVED
Subject to Verification

1 9 APR 2023